
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:25

A  1. SV Pößne… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

28 19 12 2 22 18

253

13:13

0
11
20

2
13
23

3
14
24

4
16
25

5
17

7
18

Auszeit

18:17
23:22

Ende
13:50

B  1. VSV Jena… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 5 3 12 9 15

234

23:24

╳
7
19

1
8
20

3
13
22

4
14
23

5
15

6
16

Auszeit

7:11
20:22

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:53

B  1. VSV Jena… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 5 3 12 9 15

202 13

18:23 11:16

19:24
0
8
17

1
9
19

3
10
20

4
11

5
12

7
13

Auszeit

1:6
9:15

Ende
14:14

A  1. SV Pößne… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

21 28 19 12 2 3

25

╳
11
20

2
13
23

7
15
24

8
16
25

9
18

10
19 Auszeit

20:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:17

A  1. SV Pößne… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 19 12 2 3 9

2828 21

19:17 19:17

2
15
25

8
17
26

10
18
28

11
19

12
20

14
21

Auszeit

12:7
20:21

Ende
14:47

B  1. VSV Jena… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 4 3 5 9 15

2611 12

5:12 1:7

╳
9
24

1
10
25

2
12
26

3
14

4
18

8
22

Auszeit

1:8
24:23

S

A

T

Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga Nord Herren
Männer

A  1. SV Pößneck e.V. vs. 1. VSV Jena IV B

Spiel 4013 25.10.2025 13:25 Uhr

Rosentalhalle
07937 Pößneck
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A  1. SV Pößne… 12/14

2 Rittweger, Mirko X

3 Riedl, Leon X
7 Leube, Dominik X
9 Wiche, Jannik X

12 Metze, Brian X

15 Querengässer, Hendrik X
16 Wegwerth, Leo X
18 Straka, Noah X
19 Kulil, Julian X
21 Ryll, Steffen X

22 Schaumburg, Tom X
28 ★ Neumeister, Tony X

A  Libero

7 Leube, Dominik X
15 Querengässer, Hendrik X

A  Offizielle

T Radig, Niels E

CT Bredschneider, Nik E

C

B  1. VSV Jena… 13/14

1 Heller, Ian
2 Eckardt, Tobias X
3 Böttcher, Eric X
4 Kufner, Tomy X

5 Winkler, Leon X
6 Stephan, Konrad X
7 Freiberg, Marcel
9 ★ Krüger, Till X

10 Kramer, Niklas X
11 Krüger, Michael X
12 Oehler, Kai X
13 Steininger, Wieland X
15 Kalinke, Jacob X

B  Libero

6 Stephan, Konrad X

B  Offizielle

T Krüger, Michael

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  1. SV Pößne… 1. VSV Jena… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 1 25 1 25 23 0 1 2
1 0 1 25 2 21 20 0 3 2
2 2 1 28 3 30 26 0 2 2

4
5

5 3 3 78 76 69 0 6 6
Start: 13:25 Ende: 14:47 Dauer: 1:22

Sieger: 1. SV Pößneck e.V.

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Heinze, Christian 1 Liebers, Erick
2 Schnur, Steffen 2 Rose, Sebastian

Schr. Grebe, Alexander
Assist. Ermel, Andreas
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